www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-9
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Features
 • Pivoting slide
 • 10 to 400mm stroke measurement
 • Pigtail connection
 • IP65 protection rating
Potentiometer Linear Position Sensors LCR-18P Series Selection Chart
Part Number Price Action Resistance
Useful Stroke
(US)
mm [in]
Mechanical
Stroke (MS)
mm [in]
Linearity Housing Size Drawing
Link
Weight
kg [lb]
LCR-18P-0010-A2-1A $06dc8:
Pivoting
slide
2kΩ
10 [0.39] 13 [0.51] +/- 0.5% 18mm diameter x 58mm body PDF 0.17 [0.37]
LCR-18P-0025-A2-1A $06dc9: 25 [0.98] 28 [1.10] +/- 0.5% 18mm diameter x 73mm body PDF 0.19 [0.41]
LCR-18P-0050-A2-1A $06dca: 50 [1.97] 53 [2.08] +/- 0.5% 18mm diameter x 98mm body PDF 0.21 [0.46]
LCR-18P-0075-B5-1A $06dcb:
5kΩ
75 [2.95] 78 [3.07] +/- 0.2% 18mm diameter x 123mm body PDF 0.23 [0.50]
LCR-18P-0100-B5-1A $06dcc: 100 [3.94] 103 [4.05] +/- 0.2% 18mm diameter x 148mm body PDF 0.25 [0.55]
LCR-18P-0125-B5-1A $06dcd: 125 [4.92] 128 [5.03] +/- 0.2% 18mm diameter x 173mm body PDF 0.27 [0.59]
LCR-18P-0150-C5-1A $06dce: 150 [5.91] 153 [6.02] +/- 0.1% 18mm diameter x 198mm body PDF 0.29 [0.63]
LCR-18P-0175-C5-1A $;06dcf: 175 [6.88] 178 [7.00] +/- 0.1% 18mm diameter x 223mm body PDF 0.31 [0.68]
LCR-18P-0200-C5-1A $06dcg: 200 [7.87] 203 [7.99] +/- 0.1% 18mm diameter x 248mm body PDF 0.33 [0.72]
LCR-18P-0250-D5-1A $06dch: 250[9.84] 253 [9.97] +/- 0.05% 18mm diameter x 298mm body PDF 0.37 [0.81]
LCR-18P-0300-D5-1A $-06dci: 300 [11.81] 303 [11.92] +/- 0.05% 18mm diameter x 348mm body PDF 0.41 [0.90]
LCR-18P-0350-D5-1A $-06dcj: 350 [13.77] 353 [13.90] +/- 0.05% 18mm diameter x 398mm body PDF 0.45 [0.99]
LCR-18P-0400-D5-1A $06dck: 400 [15.75] 403 [15.87] +/- 0.05% 18mm diameter x 448mm body PDF 0.49 [1.07]
Potentiometer Linear Position
Sensors LCR-18P Series
s  ensepro
s  ensepro